PERMANENT
PARCEL

numeer 03-19-113-017

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

82.02F
SEC 3
17670 NORTHERN ESTATES NO 2

DATE

NAME OF OWHNER

10-1-71
12-19-72
10-15-73
1-7-74
5=18=~75
10~-28-77

12-3-90

4-8-91
12-20-93

5-15-98

NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
CLARK ALBERT J & CAROL C

CLARK CAROL C

TATE JAMES M JR & ELLA R

PETTICREW ROBERT L & LINDA J
KOPP GARY W

SMITH WILLIAM ERICI SURV

SMITH WILLIAM ERIC & PAMELA S
SMITH PAMELA S.

LEATHERMAN DONALD E

22 - REMINGTON RAMD OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.26.40
NO CF..
C.F.29.30

c.r.58595%- 70

CF 66.50
CF 66.50

NO C.F.
S.P. 85,800

=131 RRNT-34485




